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Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire
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[11.
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Bar

2019146F
0816653M
2019127F
2019137M
2019103M
2019219M
2035592M
2019106M
0128544F
2001403M
2019111M
0035762F
1236661F
0816659M
2019157F
2019119M
0035711M
0035729M
2019149M
2019155M
2019110F
201911eM
2019145F
0035746F
2019134M
2019133F
2019135F
2019152M
2025806F
2019120F
2019131M
1236666F

Crescator

-1.

BENZING Live
1: 20503718

BENZING M2

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

lad OT 1

°15"38.81'N

.94 km
861

.05.2025 15:13:
.05.2025 15:13:
.05.2025 15:13:

17

- BENZING Live!

29 GPS
29 +0

EVALUARE

29 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB12E95D
| DAODD48E
| DB12E95B
| DAODD338
| DAODD51A
| DAODD4D7
| DAOBY9FDO
| DAODD3DS8
|DB12E95C
| DAOBO9E97
| DAODD404
| DBOB329D
| DBOB328B
| DA1IB3C71
|DB12E974
| DAODD31B
| DAOBIF39
| DAOBY9ESF
| DAODD452
| DAODD426
| DB12E969
| DAODD489
| DB12E937
| DBOB3260
| DAODD48D
|DB12E958
|IDB14051B
| DAODD492
| DB0B3269
| DB12E92E
| DAODD4ED
| DB12E949

Cod concurs:

Por.

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

9164

12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
19:
06:
08:
09:
11:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

12,05,2025 09:0&

Barlad OT 1

27°41"17.53'E

11.05.2025 07:57:00
Sorln Oprea
24° 26" 18.7' E
12.05.2025 11:11:23
12.05.2025 11:11:22 -1
32
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:25.1 JOK |01 040
:20.1 JOK |01 021 |
:50.7 |JOK |01 037
11.0 |OK |01 |01l6 |
01.2 |OK |01 |022
50.0 |JOK |01 ]020
29.0 |OK |01 012 |
16.9 |OK |01 ]005 |
19.0 |OK |01 1038 |
49.3 |OK |01 1]004 |
15.6 |OK |01 |009 |
37.6 |JOK |01 030
45.8 |OK |01 |034
47.3 |OK |01 1023
35.0 |JOK |01 |042
56.6 |OK |01 ]013 ]
:15.7 |OK |01 |007
:58.4 |OK |01 |010
22.8 |OK |01 1017 |
09.9 |OK |01 1008 |
:27.5 |OK |01 |031
40.4 |OK |01 |024
05.0 |JOK |01 029 |
:33.6 |JOK |01 033
:41.5 |JOK |01 011
:54.2 |OK |01 |041
44 .0 |OK |01 ]039 |
:07.5 |OK |01 |026 |
:34.4 |OK |01 |002
:56.2 |OK |01 |001
25.9 |[OK |01 006 |
22.2 |OK |01 1032 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 702180
Autorizare: REMOTE
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